
PhD Pengurusan Dan Pentadbiran ( FullTime )

Yuran Pengajian 2,300.00      -              -              -              -                 -             

Yuran Pendaftaran  100.00          100.00        100.00        100.00       100.00          100.00       

Yuran Penyelidikan 500.00          500.00        500.00        500.00       500.00          500.00       

Yuran Serahan Tesis -                -              -              -              -                 3,500.00   

Yuran Graduasi -                -              -              -              -                 400.00       

Yuran Alumni -                -              -              -              -                 200.00       

Yuran Perpustakaan 250.00          250.00        250.00        250.00       250.00          250.00       

Yuran Komputer 150.00          150.00        150.00        150.00       150.00          150.00       

Jumlah 3,300.00      1,000.00     1,000.00    1,000.00    1,000.00       5,100.00   12,400.00     

PhD Pengurusan Dan Pentadbiran ( PartTime )

Yuran Pengajian 2,300.00      -              -              -              -                 -             -                 -                  

Yuran Pendaftaran  100.00          100.00        100.00        100.00       100.00          100.00       100.00           100.00           

Yuran Penyelidikan 500.00          500.00        500.00        500.00       500.00          500.00       500.00           500.00           

Yuran Serahan Tesis -                -              -              -              -                 -             -                 3,500.00        

Yuran Graduasi -                -              -              -              -                 -             -                 400.00           

Yuran Alumni -                -              -              -              -                 -             -                 200.00           

Yuran Perpustakaan 250.00          250.00        250.00        250.00       250.00          250.00       250.00           250.00           

Yuran Komputer 150.00          150.00        150.00        150.00       150.00          150.00       150.00           150.00           

Jumlah 3,300.00      1,000.00     1,000.00    1,000.00    1,000.00       1,000.00   1,000.00       5,100.00        14,400.00       

Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3

Sem 7 Sem 8Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem 6

Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem 6

Perkara

Perkara



PhD Pengurusan Dan Pentadbiran ( FullTime ) Pelajar Antarabangsa

Yuran Pengajian 2,650.00      -              -              -              -                 -             

Yuran Pendaftaran  150.00          150.00        150.00        150.00       150.00          150.00       

Yuran Penyelidikan 550.00          550.00        550.00        550.00       550.00          550.00       

Yuran Serahan Tesis -                -              -              -              -                 3,500.00   

Yuran Graduasi -                -              -              -              -                 400.00       

Yuran Alumni -                -              -              -              -                 200.00       

Yuran Perpustakaan 300.00          300.00        300.00        300.00       300.00          300.00       

Yuran Komputer 200.00          200.00        200.00        200.00       200.00          200.00       

Jumlah 3,850.00      1,200.00     1,200.00    1,200.00    1,200.00       5,300.00   13,950.00     

PhD Pengurusan Dan Pentadbiran ( PartTime ) Pelajar Antarabangsa

Yuran Pengajian 2,650.00      -              -              -              -                 -             -                 -                  

Yuran Pendaftaran  150.00          150.00        150.00        150.00       150.00          150.00       150.00           150.00           

Yuran Penyelidikan 550.00          550.00        550.00        550.00       550.00          550.00       550.00           550.00           

Yuran Serahan Tesis -                -              -              -              -                 -             -                 3,500.00        

Yuran Graduasi -                -              -              -              -                 -             -                 400.00           

Yuran Alumni -                -              -              -              -                 -             -                 200.00           

Yuran Perpustakaan 300.00          300.00        300.00        300.00       300.00          300.00       300.00           300.00           

Yuran Komputer 200.00          200.00        200.00        200.00       200.00          200.00       200.00           200.00           

Jumlah 3,850.00      1,200.00     1,200.00    1,200.00    1,200.00       1,200.00   1,200.00       5,300.00        16,350.00       

Sem 7 Sem 8Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem 6
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Sem 1Perkara


